Available colors

MOONLIGHT FR

Model number
Brand

Usage
Look & feel

Composition

Width

Pattern

Weight gm/Im
Weight gm/m2
Colorfastness to light
Shrinkage %

Number of colors

Turn For Drape (continuous

confection)

WABA®

110046

Kobe

Dim-out

Metallic Look]|Linen
Blend / Look
100% Polyester FR
150

Plain / Semi Plain
450

300

5-6

0,5

10

NO

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

9 10

Documents
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MOONLIGHT FR-M1.pdf



